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all two

Work through the book for a great way to do this
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How does it work?

Area using unit squares

Area and Perimeter

A  = 1

= 1 2

A  = 10

= 10 2

Area ( ) whole square units half square units

square units 2 square units

square units

units

A 2 2

2
2
1

2 1

3 2

#

= +

= +

= +

=

^ h

1 2 3

5

7 9

4

6

8 10

1

1

1

1

Area ( ) whole squares 2 half squares quarter squares

square cm square cm square cm

square centimetres

cm

A

.

.

2 2

2 2
2
1 2

4
1

2 1 0 5

3 5 2

# #

= + +

= + +

= + +

=

^ h
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How does it work? Area and PerimeterYour Turn

Area using unit squares

1

a

c

e

g

f

b

d

=

= 2

= +

= 2 +
2
1# 2 

= 2

= +

= 2 +
4
1# 2 

= 2

= + + 

= 2 +
2
1# 2 +

4
1# 2 

= 2

= +

= 2 +
4
1# 2 

= 2

= +

= 2 +
2
1# 2 

= 2

=

= 2

1

1

1

1

1 1

1
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How does it work? Area and PerimeterYour Turn

Area using unit squares

2

= =

= =

= =

= =

a

c

e

g

d

f

h

b1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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AREA  USING  UNIT  SQUARES  *  ARE
A  U

SI
NG
  U
NI
T  
SQ

UA
RES  *  



Area  and  Perimeter

Mathletics Passport     © 3P Learning

59H
SERIES TOPIC

How does it work? Area and PerimeterYour Turn

3

4

=

a

c

b

d

Area using unit squares

units8 26 @

mm3 26 @

units5 26 @

cm4.5 26 @

1 2

1

1 1

1

1
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How does it work? Area and Perimeter

Perimeter using unit squares

P outside!

1

Perimeter unit unit unit unit

unit

units

P( )

4

1 1 1 1

4 1#

= + + +

=

=

Perimeter units

units

P( ) 1 2 1 2

6

= + + +

=

Perimeter units

units

P( ) 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1

10

= + + + + + + +

=

2

2

3

1

11

11

11

1

1

1



Area  and  Perimeter

Mathletics Passport     © 3P Learning

79H
SERIES TOPIC

How does it work? Area and PerimeterYour Turn

Perimeter using unit squares

1

1

1

1

2

3

a

b

c

a b c d

= + + +  

=

= + + +  

=

= + + + + +  

=

P = P = P = P =

P

2 6 2
.

2

...../...../20....
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How does it work? Area and PerimeterYour Turn

Perimeter using unit squares

4 a

b

5 2

5 2

a .

.

half

.

1

1

1

1
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work?

Area: Squares and rectangles

Calculate  the  area  of  these  shaded  shapes

Width Width y

x

Area length width

Side units Side units

units

units

x y

x y

xy

2

2

#

#

#

=

=

=

=

^ ^h h

Area length width

units units

units

units

4 4

4

16

2 2

2

#

#

=

=

=

=

Area length width

mm mm

mm

6 1.5

9 2

#

#

=

=

=

Area length width

m cm

cm cm

cm

2 60

200 60

12 000 2

#

#

#

=

=

=

=

dimensions

4

1.5  mm

6  mm

60  cm

2  m

units units units units

units

units

4 4 4 4

4

16

2 2

2

# # #

#

=

=

=

x

x

Area length width

Side units Side units

units

units

x x

x x

x

2

2 2

#

#

#

=

=

=

=

^ ^h h
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Area: Squares and rectangles

121 2

1

2

3

4

a

a

c

b

b

d

= # 2 

= 2

= # 2 

= 2 

. 2 2

= # 2 

= 2 

. 2 2

= # 2 

= 2

= # mm
2 

= 2

= # m
2 

= 2

1.4

2

2

3

3.2

7

43

5

0.6

*  AREA:  SQUARES   AND  RECTANGLES  *  AREA:  SQUARES  
AN
D  
RE
CT
AN
GL
ES

...../...../20....
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work?

Area: Triangles

` = 2

=
2
1

b # h
2

= unitsb h
2
1 2
# #

Area base height

m m

m

2
1

2
1 3 4

6 2

# #

# #

=

=

=

Area base height

mm mm

mm

. 4

.

2
1

2
1 5 4

10 8 2

# #

# #

=

=

=

Area base height

units units

units

.

.

2
1

2
1 1 5 2

1 5 2

# #

# #

=

=

=

=

6

1.5

2

5.4

54

4



Area  and  Perimeter

Mathletics Passport     © 3P Learning

12 9H
SERIES TOPIC

Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Area: Triangles

1

2

= 
2
1
# # 2 

= 2

= # # mm
2 

= 2

= # # 2 

= 2

= # # m
2 

= 2

= # # 2 

= 2

= # # m
2 

= 2

= 
2
1
# # 2 

= 2

a

a

c

e

b

b

d

2

4
8

12

600

4
5

14

8

7.5 4.5

10

12

  *  AREA:  TRIANGLES  *  AREA:  TRIAN
GLE

S  
*  
AR
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:  T
RIA

NGLES  
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work?

Area: Parallelograms

1213

5

1213

5

12 13

5

h

` =

= # 2

= l # h 2

Area length height

mm mm

mm

30 15

450 2

#

#

=

=

=

Area length perpendicular height

m m

m

5 12

60 2

#

#

=

=

=

Area area of the triangle

m m

m

2 5 12

2

2
1

60 2

#

# # #

=

=

=

OR

12
1313

5

5

12

5

20

30

15



Area  and  Perimeter

Mathletics Passport     © 3P Learning

14 9H
SERIES TOPIC

Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Area: Parallelogram

1

2

3 4 2
.

a

a

b

b

= # 2 

= 2

= 2 = 2

= # 2 

= 2

4.5

10

4.6

3.92.2

26 1.6 mm10 2

24
1.2 mm

      *        AREA:  PARALLELOGRAM        *        ARE
A:

  PA
RA
LL
EL
OG

RA
M

...../...../20....
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work?

Area of composite shapes

8

8

82

10

1 2 .

1 =
2
1
# 2 # 8 = 8 2

1 = 4.5 # 3.5 = 15.75 2

1 = 8 # 7 = 56 2

2 = 8 # 8 = 64 2

2 = 3.5 # 7 = 24.5 2

2 = 3.5 # 4.5 = 15.75 2

` = 1 + 2

= 8 2 + 64 2 

= 72 2

` = 15.75 2 + 24.5 2 

= 40.25 2

` = 56 2 -‐ 15.75 2 

= 40.25 2

method  1 1 2

method  2 1 2

1 2

1 2

2 1

1

2

8

7

3.5

4.5

4.5

3.5

8

1

1

2

2

7

7

3.5

3.5

+
+ =
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Area of composite shapes

1

a

b

c

d

1

2

6

4

2
5

5

4

6

6

3
3

11

11

1 = #  

= 2

1 = # # 2 

= 2

1 = # 2 

= 2

1 = # # 2 

= 2

` = + 2 

= 2

` = + 2 

= 2

` = -‐ 2 

= 2

` = -‐ 2 

= 2

2 = #  

= 2

2 = # 2 

= 2

2 = # # 2 

= 2

2 = # 2 

= 2

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2.5

6.5

2

2.5

6.5

3

3

5

4

5

2

2

1

2
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Area of composite shapes

2

a

b

c

d

12

13

5

= 2

= 2

= 2

= 2

200

4.5

300

2

51
0

6

AREA  OF  COMPOSITE   SHAPES  *  AREA  OF  COMPOSITE  S
HA
PE
S  
*

...../...../20....
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work?

Perimeter of simple shapes

side  2  
y

  
y

x x

side  3  
z

side  1 x

side length
units

units

P 4

x

x

4

4

#

#

=

=

=

width length width length
units
units

units

P

y x y x

x y

x y

2 2

2 2

# #

= + + +

= + + +

= +

= +

^
^ ^

h
h h

side side side
units

P

x y z

1 2 3= + +

= + +

11 88 11

1010

2.3  cm

Perimeter units units units
units

11 8 10

29

= + +

=

Perimeter cm
cm
.

.

4 2 3

9 2

#=

=

2.3  cm

2.3  cm

2.3  cm2.3  cm

Perimeter mm mm
mm mm
mm

2 15 2 5

30 10

40

# #= +

= +

=

15  mm15  mm

5  mm 5  mm0.5  cm

15  mm



Area  and  Perimeter

Mathletics Passport     © 3P Learning

199H
SERIES TOPIC

Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Perimeter of simple shapes

15
8

17

1

2

a

a

b

b

c

c

d

d

= + +  

=

= 2 # + 2 # 

=

= 2 # +

=

=

=

=

=

= # 

=

9

6

11

5

2.4

5.8

15

1.6 5
3

5

1.6 2.4

3.4

P
E
R
I
M
E
T
E
R
  

OF  SIMPLE  SHAPES  *

.....
/....

./2
0...

. PER
I
M
E
T
E
R
  

OF  SIMPLE  SHAPES  *
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Perimeter of simple shapes

a b

3

4

3

600

550

225

16.5

= =

4.4

6.5

5.2

P =18

1.6 P = 12

P =14

P =24

9

P =32 m

P=12 m

8

2.4

3.5

380

440

2 m

7

650

1.1 m

6

5

c

c

c

d

d

b

v

v

a

a

m

b

E

F V

N

L

T

S

W

H

N

E T

R

G

Y

a b c d m v
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work?

6

5

3

3 3

9 +  5 =  14

Perimeter of composite shapes

2 2

3 3

130

13

9

9
12

12

7 7

(3 + 3.5) =  6.5

(7 -‐ 2) =  5

3.5 3.5

Perimeter m m m m m m

m

7 6.5 2 3.5 5 3

27

` = + + + + +

=

Calculate  the  perimeter  of  these  composite  shapes

Perimeter cm cm cm cm

cm

9 13 14 12

48

` = + + +

=

Perimeter m m m

m

6 1.5 3 6

18

` #= + +

=

Perimeter m m

m

2 6 2 3

18

# #` = +

=

m m m2 1.56 3 '- =^ h

6 6

1.5 +  1.5 =  3
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Perimeter of composite shapes

1

2

a

c

a

b

c

d

b

d

a =

a =

a =

a =

b =

b =

b =

b =

13

8

2

2
.2

1

b

b

ba

a

a

1.6

3.4

18

15

b
a

5

14

15

8

4.8

9.8

4.1

38

2

1.2

16

= # 

=

= 2 # a + 2 #  

= + m

=

= 3 # + + mm

=

= # 4.1 + # 

=

4

20

a

PERIMETER  OF  COMPOSITE  SHAPES  *  PERIMET
ER

  O
F  
CO
MP
OS
IT
E  
SH
AP
ES

  *  

312

...../...../20....

a b
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Perimeter of composite shapes

3

4

4

48

3
.6

1200

1.5

a

c

b

d

mm6 @

cm6 @

m6 @

km6 @

2.2 m

=

=

=

=

=

2
2
 m
m

1

1

1.411

2

2

2

1.41

1

1 m 1 m

AWESOME  AWESOME  AWESOME

  AWE
SOME

  AWE
SOME

  A
WE
SO
ME

1 = 1000

...../...../20....
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Perimeter of composite shapes

5

a

b

at  least  

1

1
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work?

Simple word problems involving area and perimeter

240

240

So each side length cm

cm

240 4

60

'=

=

` 60

90

0.9 90

1.2 1.5

18

90

m m22.590 4' =^ h

Area length width

m m

m

90 22.5

2025 2

#

#=

=

=

1.5 0.9

1.2

Perimeter of course km km km

km

0.9 1.2 1.5

3.6

= + +

=

Number of laps km km.18 3 6

5

` '=

=

` 3.6

` 5
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Simple word problems involving area and perimeter

1

2

3

3

4.2

a

b

all two

SIMPLE  WORD    
PROBLEMS    
INVOLVING    
AREA  AND    
PERIMETER
...../...../20....
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

a

b

c

d

Simple word problems involving area and perimeter

4

64 2
.

12.5 24.5

3.5

2.5

12.5

24.5
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Area and PerimeterWhere does it work? Your Turn

Simple word problems involving area and perimeter

5

6

34

a

a

b

b

500

11 500 2
.

30

28

16=

34
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Area and PerimeterWhat else can you do?

Rhombus and Kite shapes

Area diagonal lengths multiplied together 2

AC BD 2#

'

'

=

=

^
^

h
h

Area diagonal lengths multiplied together

cm cm

cm

12 2

96

2

16

2

#

'

'

=

=

=

^
^

h
h

Area diagonal lengths multiplied together

m m

m

. .

.

2

2 1 4 7 2

4 935 2

#

'

'

=

=

=

^
^

h
h

Area diagonal lengths multiplied together 2

AC BD 2#

'

'

=

=

^
^

h
h

Perimeter length of one side4

4 AB#

#=

=

Perimeter length of sides

cm

cm

4

4 10

40

#

#

=

=

=

Perimeter short side long side2 2

AB AD2 2

# #

# #

= +

= +

Perimeter short side long side

m m

m

2 2

2 . 2 3.7

10.4

1 5

# #

# #

= +

= +

=

WY = 12 XZ = 16

ABCD AC = 4.7 BD = 2.1

B

X

C

Y

A

W

D

Z

B

B

C

C

A

A

D

D

10

3.7

1.5
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Area and PerimeterYour TurnWhat else can you do?

1

2

3

a

a b

bPR = 18 QS = 52 BD = 1.8 AC = 2.4

Rhombus and Kite shapes

Q

S

P R

= # ' 2

= 2

= # #
2
1

mm
2

= 2

= 2 #  + 2 # 

=

=

= 2

=

=  # 

=

B

C

A

D

3.4

5.1

3.6

41

15

6.5

HL = 30 IK = IM = 16 JL = 21

14

9

J

K

LM

H
I

2
2
1#' =

  RHOMBUS  AND  KITE  SHAPES      RHOMBUS
  A

ND
  K
IT
E  
SH
AP
ES

  

...../....
./20....
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Area and PerimeterWhat else can you do?

10.1

2210

20
Area sumof the parallel sides height

mm mm mm

mm mm

mm

16 2

32 16 2

2

22 10

256 2

#

#

#

'

'

'

=

= +

=

=

^
^

h
h

Area sumof the parallel sides height

m m m

m m

m

. .

.

.

2

6 7 14 5 2 2

21 2 2 2

21 2 2

#

#

#

'

'

'

=

= +

=

=

^
^

h
h

Perimeter mm mm mm mm

mm

20 22 16 10

68

= + + +

=

Perimeter m m m m

m

. . . .

.

6 7 10 1 14 5 2 9

34 2

= + + +

=

16

6.7

14.5

2.9 2

Trapeziums

B B
aa

bb
D D

A A

C C

AB a CD b ||( )AB CD .

Area sumof the parallel sides height 2

2a b h#

: '

'

#=

= +

^
^

h
h

Perimeter AB BD CD AC: = + + +
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Area and PerimeterYour TurnWhat else can you do?

a

a b

b

1

2

3

41
8.2

15
1.8

1 12.5

9

53 4.5

= + # ' 2 2

= 2

= 2

= 2

= 2

=

= + # ' 2 2

= 2

= =

5

15

16.7

240

33.4

8

1 2.4 14.3

170

1 2

Trapeziums

TRAPEZIUMS  *  TRAPEZIUMS  *  T
RA

PE
ZI
UM
S  
*  
TR
AP

EZ
IUMS  *

...../...../20....
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Area and PerimeterYour TurnWhat else can you do?

Area challenge

1

1

8 2
.
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Area and PerimeterYour TurnWhat else can you do?

Reflection Time
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Cheat Sheet Area and Perimeter

Here  is  what  you  need  to  remember  from  this  topic  on  Area  and  perimeter

Area  using  unit  squares

Perimeter  using  unit  squares

Area:  Squares  and  rectangles

Area:  Triangles

Area:  Parallelograms

A = 2 2

P = 6

y

x

Area length width

unitsxy 2

#=

=

` = 2  

=   unitsb h
2
1 2
# #

h

` =   # 2  

=  l  #  h 2

x

x

Area length width

unitsx
2 2

#=

=

l
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